
1 241 Swings, Bart Powerslide Matter Racing Belgium 6 1 14:09,059 3 14,308 1 39,646 1 21:17,036

2 198 Contin, Alexis Bont arena geisingen team France 35 5 14:24,716 14 14,636(V) 13 40:00,113(Z)0 3 21:17,669

3 233 Rijhnen, Felix Powerslide Matter Racing Germany 36 7 14:25,881 18 14,906(V) 7 43:00,929(H)0 4 21:17,939

4 208 Francolini, Fabio EO SKATES Italy 38 2 14:09,272 17 14,890(V) 17 41:00,164(V)0 2 21:17,178

5 200 Cuncu, Giacomo EOSkates World Team Germany 40 8 14:25,938 15 14,691(V) 9 40:00,104(Z)0 8 -

6 186 Acosta, Camilo bont arena geisingen team Colombia 46 17 14:37,821 6 14,429 5 39,617(H) 18 -

7 239 Spruyt, Ferre Powerslide Matter Racing Belgium 51 12 14:28,371 19 14,929(V) 13 40:00,739(Z)0 7 -

8 242 Swings, Maarten Powerslide Matter Racing Belgium 51 3 14:12,526 23 15,080(V) 9 41:00,876(Z)0 16 -

9 246 Van Den Berghe, Jore Powerslide Matter Racing Belgium 56 11 14:28,313 11 14,532(V) 17 40:00,969(V)0 17 -

10 221 Liao, Simon . Taiwan 58 10 14:27,178 22 14,968(V) 17 41:00,188(V)0 9 -

11 247 Wenger, Livio Powerslide Matter Racing Switzerland 61 15 14:32,127 5 14,371 31 DNS 10 -

12 219 Le Pivert, Gwendal Bont arena geisingen team France 65 29 - 4 14,325 5 40:00,559(H)0 27 -

13 189 Araldi, Juan Cruz Argentina National Team Argentina 66 28 - 8 14,447 9 40:00,657(Z)0 21 -

14 195 Cheek, Michael Powerslide Matter USA U.S.A. 73 22 - 16 14,827(V) 24 41:00,098(V)0 11 -

15 192 Beddiaf, Nolan EOSkates World Team France 73 9 14:26,557 20 14,930(V) 31 DNS 13 -

16 224 Meulders, Wouter Chauvin Arnoux Belgium 74 13 14:28,373 29 15,321(V) 17 42:00,230(V)0 15 -

17 190 Bastidas, Alexander Team Venezuela Venezuela 88 6 14:25,517 44 DNS 32 DNS 6 -

18 188 Angeletti, Andrea Dugeco team Italy 90 42 - 1 14,217 2 39,788 45 DNS(F)

19 223 Meulders, Karel Chauvin Arnoux Belgium 91 25 - 26 15,206(V) 17 43:00,238(V)0 23 -

20 205 Fernandez, Ewen Powerslide Matter Racing France 92 4 14:24,427 44 DNS 32 DNS 12 -

21 231 Ramali, Etienne Powerslide Matter Racing Germany 94 47 DNS(V) 10 14,562 17 40:00,520(V)0 20 -

22 228 Pelloquin, Nicolas EOSkates World Team France 94 47 DNS 9 14,469 9 40:00,151(Z)0 29 -

23 230 Provoost, Niels Zwaantjes Roller Club Belgium 94 34 - 12 14,606(V) 7 39,967(H) 41 -

24 212 Guyader, Yann EOSkates World Team France 97 16 14:32,442 44 DNS 32 DNS 5 21:28,122

25 235 Roumec, Santiago Argentina National Team Argentina 98 21 - 34 15,544(V) 24 42:00,678(V)0 19 -

26 206 FERNANDEZ, IOSEBA FLYKE Spain 98 47 DNS 2 14,230 4 DNS(F) 45 DNS(F)

27 210 Garderes, Joris RPM POLI France 98 19 - 21 14,949(V) 13 42:00,222(Z)0 45 DNS(F)

28 248 Wilking, Victor EOSkates World Team Germany 103 14 14:29,819 44 DNS 31 DNS 14 -

29 203 Evans, Sam SS Australia 106 20 - 30 15,358(V) 31 DNS 25 -

30 202 Dijkstra, Ruurd Skateboulevard Luigino Netherlands 108 35 - 27 15,268(V) 24 42:00,257(V)0 22 -
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31 226 Mulder, Michel Powerslide Matter Racing Netherlands 108 47 DNS(V) 13 14,624(V) 3 39,816 45 DNS(F)

32 237 Schwierz, Matthias bont arena geisingen team Germany 111 47 DNS 7 14,433 13 40:00,318(Z)0 44 -

33 238 Sibiet, Tim Chauvin Arnoux Belgium 112 26 - 24 15,109(V) 17 41:00,407(V)0 45 DNS(F)

34 243 Tas, Siemen Chauvin Arnoux Belgium 115 27 - 31 15,442(V) 24 42:00,680(V)0 33 -

35 217 Krupka, Matej KSBM Prague Czech Republic 117 24 - 38 15,640(V) 31 DNS 24 -

36 215 Hojer, Mikkel Inline Team Denmark Denmark 117 31 - 36 15,605(V) 24 43:00,885(V)0 26 -

37 232 Reist, Yves GB Racing Switzerland 118 30 - 25 15,160(V) 31 DNS 32 -

38 245 Urru, Matteo Toni Carboni Italy 126 32 - 32 15,495(V) 31 DNS 31 -

39 216 Hughes, Kierryn GB Racing Team New Zealand 127 23 - 44 DNS 32 DNS 28 -

40 229 Pravda, Matej KSBM Prague Czech Republic 127 37 - 28 15,285(V) 24 42:00,278(V)0 38 -

41 199 Cuncu, Elio EOSkates World Team Italy 136 18 - 44 DNS 31 DNS 43 -

42 187 Adlt, Filip PS Tax Racing Team Czech Republic 144 36 - 42 16,400(V) 31 DNS 35 -

43 191 Beddiaf, Mickael RIL LAMBALLE France 146 41 - 44 DNS 31 DNS 30 -

44 220 Lefeuvre, Tony RS MAYENNE France 146 44 - 35 15,551(V) 31 DNS 36 -

45 214 Haertl, Alexander PS Tax Racing Team Germany 146 38 - 40 15,832(V) 31 DNS 37 -

46 222 Maertens, Jens Fratelli Team Mechelen Belgium 148 39 - 44 DNS 31 DNS 34 -

47 196 Chimonidis, Jannis GB Racingteam Germany 149 33 - 39 15,732(V) 32 DNS 45 DNS(F)

48 244 Ter Haar, Luc Dullies Netherlands 150 40 - 33 15,509(V) 32 DNS 45 DNS(F)

49 211 Grotz, Lukas PS Tax Racing Team Germany 151 45 - 43 16,449(V) 24 44:00,737(V)0 39 -

50 207 Fischer, Nils PS Tax Racing Team Germany 154 46 4:24,864(V) 37 15,609(V) 31 DNS 40 -

51 240 Suchy, Ondrej INLINETALENT Stars Praha Czech Republic 156 42 - 41 15,968(V) 31 DNS 42 -

Hinweise: (A = Verwarnung, Dis. = Disqualifikation, Dep. = Deplatzierung)

Lauf 1 - StartNr. 186 Acosta, Camilo : 2 points(V)

Lauf 1 - StartNr. 189 Araldi, Juan Cruz : 1 Point(V)

Lauf 1 - StartNr. 190 Bastidas, Alexander : 1 Point(V)

Lauf 1 - StartNr. 195 Cheek, Michael : 1 point(V)

Lauf 1 - StartNr. 198 Contin, Alexis : 6 Points(V)

Lauf 1 - StartNr. 202 Dijkstra, Ruurd : A

Lauf 1 - StartNr. 205 Fernandez, Ewen : 4 Points(V)

Lauf 1 - StartNr. 208 Francolini, Fabio : 25 Points(F)

Lauf 1 - StartNr. 212 Guyader, Yann : 8 Points(V)

Lauf 1 - StartNr. 219 Le Pivert, Gwendal : 3 Points(V)

Lauf 1 - StartNr. 221 Liao, Simon : 4 Points(V)

Lauf 1 - StartNr. 241 Swings, Bart : 30 Points(F),7 Points(V)

Lauf 1 - StartNr. 242 Swings, Maarten : 2 Points(F),5 Points(V)

Lauf 1 - StartNr. 247 Wenger, Livio : 2 Points(V)

Lauf 3 - StartNr. 208 Francolini, Fabio : A
Lauf 3 - StartNr. 221 Liao, Simon : Dep.

Lauf 3 - StartNr. 224 Meulders, Wouter : A

Lauf 3 - StartNr. 226 Mulder, Michel : A

Lauf 3 - StartNr. 231 Ramali, Etienne : A

Lauf 3 - StartNr. 233 Rijhnen, Felix : A



1 266 Kamminga, Manon Powerslide Matter Racing Netherlands 13 1 20/15:55,624 3 15,493 5 43,208(H) 4 15:37,489

2 274 Rumpus, Katharina Powerslide Matter Racing Germany 17 2 16/15:56,977 8 16,033(V) 5 43,995(H) 2 15:37,241

3 276 Thum, Mareike ERSG Darmstadt Germany 24 5 5/16:02,377 7 15,918(V) 7 44,099(H) 5 15:50,497

4 252 Bonnet, Melisa Argentina National Team Argentina 26 4 9/15:57,238 10 16,339(V) 9 43,725(Z) 3 15:37,439

5 251 Berg, Sabine Powerslide Matter Racing Germany 28 9 2/15:57,076 9 16,336(V) 9 44,752(Z) 1 15:37,238

6 273 Roosenboom, Bianca Team Sprog Netherlands 30 3 9/15:55,516 11 16,398(V) 9 44,860(Z) 7 -

7 250 Berbelt Alt, Rocio Argentina National Team Argentina 38 10 2/16:04,962 4 15,541 7 43,471(H) 17 -

8 272 Pouydebat, Juliette EOSkates World Team France 39 8 3/16:02,611 12 16,492(V) 9 44,951(Z) 10 -

9 284 Zanetti, Erika Powerslide Matter Racing Italy 43 18 - 1 15,441 2 44,372 22 DNS

10 271 Parada, Karla venezuela Venezuela 44 6 4/16:03,727 19 17,071(V) 13 44,933(Z) 6 -

11 278 Vivas, Solymar Team Venezuela Venezuela 46 25 DNS 2 15,456 1 44,164 18 -

12 260 Gegner, Jana EOSkates World Team Germany 46 16 - 5 15,669 3 44,580 22 DNS

13 275 Schimek, Laethisia Powerslide Matter Racing Germany 51 19 - 6 15,756(V) 4 44,598 22 DNS

14 256 De Vries, Elma Team Sprog Netherlands 53 7 4/16:10,763 22 17,190(V) 16 46,214(V) 8 -

15 607 Clausses, Ysia Pibrac roller skating France 54 15 - 15 16,728(V) 13 48,071(Z) 11 -

16 270 Paciolla, Martina Asd Pattinatori San Mauro Italy 56 13 16:07,240 17 16,826(V) 13 44,988(Z) 13 -

17 253 Buurman, Lisanne sprog team Netherlands 60 14 16:11,706 16 16,751(V) 16 45,843(V) 14 -

18 267 Karabova, Renata RKIC Slovak Republic 61 12 16:04,300 21 17,187(V) 16 45,903(V) 12 -

19 615 Labat, Lena Pibracroller skating France 64 11 15:57,999 23 17,358(V) 21 47,786(V) 9 -

20 259 Gaudesaboos, Jessica EOSkates World Team Belgium 68 17 - 20 17,075(V) 16 45,563(V) 15 -

21 280 Vos, Anke Reko Roller Club Zemst Belgium 70 21 - 13 16,526(V) 16 44,995(V) 20 -

22 277 Vio, Chiara ADHPGRUPPO COSMO NOALE Italy 81 24 - 14 16,718(V) 21 45,624(V) 22 DNS

23 265 Hut, Marita Van Lingen skeelers Netherlands 83 23 - 18 17,049(V) 21 47,014(V) 21 -

24 282 Westenbroek, Ria SV Utrecht SkateDump Netherlands 84 22 - 25 17,565(V) 21 46,343(V) 16 -

25 257 Dohle Van Hoek, Marieke Maple Netherlands 84 20 - 24 17,395(V) 21 46,644(V) 19 -
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Lauf 3 - StartNr. 250 Berbelt Alt, Rocio : A

Lauf 3 - StartNr. 273 Roosenboom, Bianca : A

Lauf 4 - StartNr. 252 Bonnet, Melisa : A1,A2
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